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客户回签   Customer signature
      公司名称
Company name

      批准人
Approved by

签字（盖章）日期
   Signature date

Iithium sub-battery,ER17505H-2 / W120, lead, peel 1CM on tin

Technical requirements
1. Open circuit voltage≥3.64V,load voltage 82.5Ω≥3.20V.
2. The battery shall be free of leakage,damage and dirt.

Spray code:           ER17505H-2
                          25.92Wh  7.2Ah   3.6V
                                    YYMMDD

4 Sleeve gray  PVC 1

3 Cable UL1007-20#  Black 1

2 Cable UL1007-20#  Red 1

1 Cell ER17505H 2

NO. MATERIAL SPECIFICATION QTY MARK

Weight

mm

Zhu xue ping

datesignUndeslared tolerance
Basic dimensions

0.0-0.5
Tolerance range

＞10.0
±0.08
±0.05

5.0-10.0
±0.13

Proportion A4

finished product
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